
 

 

Aylesbury High School Pre Order 
Sandwiches on White or Brown  Price 

 

Daily Hot Pasta  Price 

Chicken Mayonnaise & Sweetcorn 

Ham & Mature Cheddar Cheese 

Cumberland Sausage 

Tuna Mayonnaise 

Egg & Cucumber Mayonnaise (V) 

Mature Cheddar Cheese (V) 

Roasted Vegetable, Feta & Pesto (V) 

Roast Pepper, Avocado & Houmous (V,VG) 

 £1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.34 

£1.34 

£1.34 

£1.96 

£1.96 

 Monday – Tomato & Mozzarella (V) 

Tuesday – Beef Bolognaise 

Wednesday – Tomato & Cheese (V) 

Thursday – Carbonara 

Friday – Tomato & Basil (V,VG) 

 £2.06 

£2.06 

£2.06 

£2.06 

£2.06 

Baguettes  Price  Traybakes  Price 

Ham & Mature Cheddar Cheese 

Chicken Mayonnaise & Salad 

Egg Mayonnaise & Cress (V) 

Roasted Vegetable, Feta & Pesto (V) 

Mozzarella, Tomato & Rocket Pesto (V) 

Roasted Peppers, Avocado & Houmous (V,VG) 

 £1.96 

£2.37 

£1.70 

£2.37 

£2.37 

£2.37 

 Chocolate Brownie, Chocolate Cookie,  

Vanilla Cookie, Shortbread 

£0.77 

Wraps  Price  Dessert Pots  Price 

BBQ Chicken & Cucumber 

Spicy Chickpea, Spinach & Avocado (V,VG) 

Mexican Style Bean (V,VG) 

 £2.15 

£2.15 

£2.15 

 Chocolate Mousse (7oz) 

Strawberry Cheesecake (7oz) 

Fruit Pot (7oz) 

Yoghurt (7oz) 

 £1.24 

£1.24 

£0.93 

£0.93 

Salad Shakers  Price  Drinks  Price 

Chicken & Sweetcorn Pasta 

Cheese & Tomato Pasta (V) 

Sweet Potato Tex Mex (V,VG) 

 £2.01 

£2.01 

£2.01 

 Juicebox – Apple (200ml) 

Juicebox – Orange (200ml) 

Water (500ml) 

 £0.88 

£0.88 

£0.88 

Fresh Fruit  Price  Meat Free Monday   

Banana, Green Apple, Red Apple, Orange  £0.45   

Remember Monday is Meat Free 

 

 

      

      

 

 


